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Frozen Raw CHILLI MANGO PRAWNS

Short Product Name:
CHILLI MANGO PRAWNS

Butterflied prawns spread with a spicy mango chilli jam and hand crumbed. Product is par fried with palm oil

Traded Unit GTIN: BEEEEVFEEVERDVEN Internal GTIN: BEEEGEEEERER Supplier : EETANESILELEY Suppliers Product Code : R2¥[eL2W

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 960kJ
960kJ 230kCal
11 1. 9. 1.7
230kcal g 6s 3 3
Carbohydrates 25g
of which sugars 9.5g
Fat 11g
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates 1.6g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 960kJ 230kcal
Fibre 2.7g
Protein 5.6g
Salt 1.75g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: (D Key: NI
Contains May Contain  May Contain Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not NO DATA for NO DATA for May not be May not be NO DATA for
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Contain Contain Crustaceans Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for Coeliac
Peanuts Nuts Mustard Kosher Halal
May Contain Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain  May Contain  May Contain
Fish Contain Contain Contain Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Lupin Sesame Celery Dioxide
Ingredients

Prawn (<b>CRUSTACEANS</b>) Stabilisers (E450,E451) (<i>Metapenaeus spp</i> - Caught in Eastern Indian Ocean) (35%), Sauce [Sugar, Thickener (E1404), Salt, Citric Acid (E330), Chilli, <b>WHEAT</b>
Flour, Mango Flavour, Colour (E100)], Coating [<b>WHEAT</b> Flour, Water, Palm Oil, Thickeners (E1420, E412), Corn Flour, Rice Flour, Salt, Sugar, Raising Agents (E450, E500), Spices, Colour (E160b(i),
E160c)].
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